Embedded System www.ieiworld.com
IBX-600-945GSE
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
  Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz Mini ITX solution
  Supports Slim ODD, 2.5” hard drive
  UPS function by Li-ion battery with easy assembly design
  Built-in 802.11b/g wireless with PIFA antenna
  12 VDC ~ 24 VDC wide range input
Features
Dimensions   unit: mm
IEI Smart Battery Monitoring Software.
Can support remote monitoring from RJ-45.
1 x QIG 1 x Power cord
1 x Screw set with mini jumper 1 x SATA CD-ROM cable
1 x Wall mount kit 1 x Driver & manual CD
1 x Power adaptor 4 x Foot pad
Part No. Description
IBX-600-945GSE-R10/N270/1GB Embedded system, Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built in 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, 12~24VDC
in, with 60W adaptor, white, RoHS
IBX-600-945GSE-UPS-R10/N270/1GB Embedded system with UPS function, Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built in 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 802.11b/g
wireless, Li-ion Battery(2S2P); 7.4V;3800mAh, 12~24VDC in, with 60W adaptor, white, RoHS
IBXCF-600-945GSE-XPE Windows XP Embedded OS Image, for IBX-600-945GSE, with Compact Flash Memory Card 1GB, RoHS
IBXCF-600-945GSE-CE060 Windows CE 6.0 OS Image, for IBX-600-945GSE, with Compact Flash Memory Card 128MB, RoHS
Model IBX-600-945GSE IBX-600-945GSEUPS
SBC eKINO-945GSE-N270
Processor Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz with 533 FSB
Chipset Intel® 945GSE + Intel® 82801GBM/ICH7M
System Memory 200-pin 1GB DDR2 SDRAM SO-DIMM